¢ JUNE 7. )

( 6827 )

( No. 676. )

Miramichi and Richibucto Rivers, &c.—Ceonld.

Miramichi and Richibucto Rivers, &c.— Cont’d.
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329
333
334
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20
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1293
62
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323
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31
315
157
99

25
28
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81
1187
853
926
933
1038
1085
1135
169
130
4

5

6
97
96
95
94
93
92
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90
89
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927
86
1194
98
158
186
234
238

Muirhead, William
Hutchison, Richard

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

d(')

do

do

do

do
Crocker, Robinson

do

do

do
Hutehison, Richard
Hawes, Joln
Crocker, Robinson
Hutchison, Richard

do

do
Kerr, George
Harley, John
Muirhead, William
Hutechison, Richard
Crocker, Robinson
M<Dougal, John
Caie, William S.
Mackie, John
Johnston, Robert

do

do
Muirhead, William
Kerr, George
Caie, Wm. S.
Kerr, George
M‘Dongall, John

do
Muirhead, William
Sutton, Richard
Mackie, John

do

do

do

do
Hutchison, Richard
Johnston, Robert

do

do
Fraser, Alexander
Muirhead, William
Fraser, Alexr.
Muirhead, William
Johnston, Robert
Hutchison, Richard
Kerr, George
Myshrall, Joseph
Hutchisoa, Richard
M‘Dougall, John
Johnston, Robert
Underhill, Thos. W.
Hutchison, Richard
Mooney, James

do

do
Caie, Wm. S.

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do
Holderness, John W,

do
Desbrisay, L. P. W.

do
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Barnabies River.

do

do

do

do

do

do

de

do

do

do

do

do

do

do
do
do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do
Richibucto River.

'Purtage River.

Black River.
do
deo
Little Black River.
do
do
do
do
Blaek River.
do
do
do
Bay de Vent River.
do
do

do
Kouchibouguac River.
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
Kouchibouguacis River.
do
do
do

228
227
226
224
999

218
214
185
159
232
221
219
208
182
177

1152
225
223
209
212
213
179
178
105
230
229
239
216
184
183
18]
176
175

13
847
1084
2

237

211

235

233

231

210

215

180
10
12
11

1
3
1302
236
220

9

R45
1074
7

8

339
340
341
104
342
1199
1275
*1234
*1305
€] 164
*407

Desbrisay, L. P. W.
do
do
do
do
do
do
Holderness, Jokn W.
do
Desbrisay, L. P. W.
do
do
do
Holderness, John W.
do
Walker, Edward
Desbrisay, L. P. W.
do
do
do
do
Holderness, John W,
do
Walker, Alexander
Desbrisay, L. P. W.
do
do
do
Holderness, John W,
do
do
do
do
Wolhaupter, Benj.
Sowerby, Isaac
de
do
Desbrisay, L. P. W.
do
do
do
do
do
do
Holderness, John W.
Ford, John P.
do
do
Sowerby, [saac
do
do
Desbrisay, L. P. W.
do
Doherty, William
do
Fulton, Robert
Mooney, James
do
M*‘Phelim, James
do
do
Seovil, Wm. H.
M¢Phelin, James
do
do
Salter, George
do
Kaye, Edmund
Wright, Alexr.

*406
*1110i

do

Salter, George
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Kouchibouguacis River.
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

Bass River.

do '

do

do

do

do

do
Molus and Bass River.
Molus River.

do

do

deo

do

do

do
Aldounane River.

do
North Branch Riehibacto.
Richibueto River.

do

do

do

do

do

Hudson’s Brook.
Big Cove Brook.
Joal Branch.

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do
Trout Brook, Richibueto.

do

do
St. Nicholas River.

do

do

do

do
Chockpish River.

do
South Branch Buctouche Riv.

do
Buctouche River.

do

do

do

do
Cocagne River.

do

do

do

do

do

Rosr. D. WiLmor, Sur. Gen.

PETITCODIAC, MUSQUASH & ST. CROIX RIVERS,
On Thursday the 13th July, at 11 o’clock, A. M.

®q

(l\l(j.) Name. Mil(;s Situation.
1237 Taylor, James 2 Shemogue.
794| Duffey, Hugh 2 |Crooked Creek.
820(Edgett, Solomon 2 |Goose River.
1365| T ufts, Jacob 2 |Mosher Brook.
1308| Davidson, William 6 |(Little Salmon River.
1366| Dowdall, Noah 2 do
1367/ Weleh, John 2 |Great Salmon River.
1364|Alexander, Charles 6 do
1104, Power, Robert 2 |[Simonds.
*1320|Trites, John S. 2 |Albert Settlement.
*615|Jones, Solomon 2 |Monecton.
*318| Wilson, Amos 2 do




